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Black Sky Blue

Size conversions

Age:
Height (cm):

Chest (to fit):

Product notices
Manufacturer code: AC001J
Commodity Code: 61102091

Country of origin: Pakistan
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Deep Royal

AWDIS@

ACADEMY

AC001B AWDis Academy

AWDis Academy Kids Raglan Sweatshirt

Sizes: 3-4-13

Material: 80% ringspun cotton/20% polyester.
Weight: 280 gsm

Features

o Soft cotton faced fabric.
e Taped neck.

¢ Ribbed collar, cuffs and hem.

Royal Blue Purple Green Grey
5-6 7-8 9-10
5-6 7-8 9-10
114 126 138
28 30 32

e Twin needle stitching.

« Name label at back neck.

Charcoal

11-12

11-12

150

34

Burgundy

13
13
156

36

Colour representation is only as accurate as the web design process allows.



