



AC001B AWDis Academy AWDis Academy Kids Raglan Sweatshirt

Sizes: Material: Weight: 3-4 - 13 80% ringspun cotton/20% polyester. 280 gsm

Features

- Soft cotton faced fabric.
- Twin needle stitching.
- Taped neck.
- Ribbed collar, cuffs and hem.
- Name label at back neck.



Size conversions

	3-4	5-6	7-8	9-10	11-12	13
Age:	3-4	5-6	7-8	9-10	11-12	13
Height (cm):	102	114	126	138	150	156
Chest (to fit):	26	28	30	32	34	36

Product notices

Manufacturer code: AC001J

Colour representation is only as accurate as the web design process allows.

Commodity Code: 61102091

Country of origin: Pakistan